Students who are availing educational loan from banks may remit the fee on or before
20.07.2025. The name of the defaulters after 04.08.2025 will be removed from the
register w.e.f. O1..O7.2025 and they will not be eligible for attendance till the date of
remittance of fee. Defaulters after 04.08..2025 should remit Rs.1,495/- towards
readmission fee (Rupees One Thousand Four Hundred & Ninety-five only). The fee
receipt may be forwarded to kmsmeoffice@gmail.com.

PARTICULARS State Merit[{) All India Meritf{)
Tuition Fee 77,470 1,12,580
Library Fee 230 230
Laboratory Fee 710 710
Ouasi Universitv fee 230 230
Arts 400 400
Sports 500 500
Universitv Union 400 400